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RENERGEN LIMITED

Top Holders (Grouped) As Of 4/30/2022

Rank

Name

NOTABLE PIONEER LIMITED
HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

MORGAN STANLEY AUSTRALIA SECURITIES (NOMINEE) PTY LIMITED
<NO 1 ACCOUNT>

BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD <IB AU NOMS RETAILCLIENT DRP>
TANMI PTY LTD <MT ZIARAS SUPER FUND A/C>

MR ANDREW FORSTER

BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD SIX SIS LTD <DRP A/C>

MR TYSON ROBERT SCHOLZ

CS FOURTH NOMINEES PTY LIMITED <HSBC CUST NOM AU LTD 11
A/C>

MR ALAN MARTIN STEPHENSON

SUPERHERO SECURITIES LIMITED <CLIENT A/C>
SORRELL SUPER PTY LTD <SORRELL S/F A/C>
UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD

MR LEON RICHARD HAUPTMAN

SEISTEND PTY LTD

KERANE PTY LTD <PHILLIPS-HOLMES S/F A/C>
MR AHMET IBRAHIM AHMET

JAYTU PTY LTD <JW GARDNER SUPER FUND A/C>

MR ADAM ANDREW MACDOUGALL

Totals: Top 20 holders of CHESS DEPOSITARY INTERESTS (Total)

Total Remaining Holders Balance

Selection Criteria: Address: Hidden Holder ID: Hidden Control Account: Included

Units

10,231,972

2,620,941

1,842,510

568,975

533,662

491,650

375,000

316,938

260,000

251,722

235,000

203,714

175,000

173,934

169,125

143,487

135,000

130,000

125,000

125,000

19,108,630

14,898,347

CHESS DEPOSITARY INTERESTS (Total)

Composition : CDI
% Units

30.09

7.71

5.42

1.67

56.19

43.81
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